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Leila Sepehri Getto
U.S. Department of the Interior
Immediate Office of the Secretary
Deputy Director, Scheduling and Advance
Direct: (202) 208-5359
Cell: (202) 706-9435

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Aaron Thiele <aaron_thiele@ios.doi.gov>
Date: Tue, Jan 16, 2018 at 10:33 AM

Subject: Fwd: AFN Advance Memo

To: Leila Getto <leila_getto@ios.doi.gov>

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Chambers, Micah" <micah_chambers@ios.doi.gov>
Date: January 12, 2018 at 4:22:02 PM EST

To: Michael Argo <michael_argo@ios.doi.gov>, "Renner, Elinor"

<elinor_renner@ios.doi.gov>,  Juliette Lillie <juliette_lillie@ios.doi.gov>,
"Thiele, Aaron" <aaron_thiele@ios.doi.gov>,  "Magallanes, Downey"

<downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov>, Scott Hommel

<Scott_Hommel@ios.doi.gov>,  "Wynn, Todd" <todd_wynn@ios.doi.gov>,
"Swift, Heather" <heather_swift@ios.doi.gov>,  Russell Newell

<russell_newell@ios.doi.gov>

Subject: AFN Advance Memo

All. This memo is due Monday, but due to it being a holiday, it's been wrapped up
today. The tentative schedule has been shared with the delegation. I'll leave the

Governor outreach to external. It's subject to change based on WH and press

changes, but this is currently the plan. I've also attached AFN's proposed schedule
for the day for reference. Note: the Secretary is planning to attend the social

reception in the Senate at the end of the day, but there is no proposed program at

this event.
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--

Micah Chambers
Deputy Director
Office of Congressional & Legislative Affairs
Office of the Secretary of the Interior
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